May 08 2024 (22:08) India Rail Info 1

Aurangabad Renigunta Janatha Special (UnReserved)/07234xxX - Exp - SCR
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to CLX/Chirala

13h 33m - 709 km - 10 halts - Departs Thu
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 AWB  |Aurangabad 18:40 0 | 0 48 |556 |SCR
2 | Jalna 19:58 20:00 2m |0 |1 63 |53 [502 |SCR
3 PBN  |Parbhani Junction 22:10 22:12 2m [0 |1 177 |32 |412 |SCR
4 PAU  |Purna Junction 23:05 23:10 5m |0 |1 206 |73 |382 [SCR
5 NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 23:35 23:40 5m |0 |1 236 |27 |[362 |SCR
6 MUE [Mudkhed Junction 00:30 00:32 2m [0 |2 258 |61 |372 |SCR
7 BSX Basar 01:30 01:31 Tm |0 (2 317 |47 |344 |SCR
8 NZB [Nizamabad Junction 02:08 02:10 2m [0 |2 347 |59 |383 |SCR
9 KMC |Kamareddi 03:03 03:05 2m |0 |2 399 |45 SCR
10 |SC Secunderabad Junction |05:30 05:50 20m [0 |2 507 |61 [536 [SCR
11 [KZ) Kazipet Junction 08:00 08:02 2m |0 |2 639 |47 [286 |SCR
12 |WL Warangal 08:15 08:17 2m |0 (2 |649 |63 271 |SCR
13 |[KMT |Khammam 10:00 10:02 2m [0 |2 757 |58 |118 |SCR
14 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 11:45 12:00 15m (0 |2 856 |67 |19 |SCR
15 |[TEL Tenali Junction 12:28 12:30 2m (0 |2 887 |80 |11 [SCR
16 |CLX |Chirala 13:13 13:15 2m |0 |2 945 |62 |8 SCR
17 |OGL |[Ongole 14:03 14:05 2m |0 |2 995 |78 |8 SCR
18 |[NLR |Nellore 15:35 15:37 2m |0 |2 1111 |34 |18 |SCR
19 |GDR |Gudur Junction 16:45 16:47 2m (0 |2 1150 [65 [19 |SCR
20 |VKI Venkatagiri 17:20 17:22 2m |0 |2 1185 |45 |75 |[SCR
21 |KHT  |Sri Kalahasti 17:55 17:57 2m |0 |2 1210 |42 |70 |SCR
22 |RU Renigunta Junction 18:30 0 |2 1233 |- 115 [SCR

May 08 2024 (22:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



